Corner sofa XL - Helena with hocker €549.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material

Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

227

190

77

42

58

Non pull-out
Right =g,
Anthracite
Anthracite
Woven fabric
Adjustable head rests, Pouffe include
Wood

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

12056-MR-74000632




